Sr. No.

1

N~ o o @ »

© 0

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

TAT Subject
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Medium
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Allotted

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Application Number

SGV103021030
SGV103035792
SGV103003715
SGV103019712
SGV103018887
SGV103033784
SGV103015588
SGV103014582
SGV103005336
SGV103021502
SGV103017857
SGV103028447
SGV103004310
SGV103031488
SGV103035515
SGV103007268
SGV103013757
SGV103015576
SGV103016207

Provisional Merit List-2 2020

Candidate Name
KIRTI LALJIBHAI SABALIYA
ARPITABAHEN PRAVINCHANDRA PARMAR
VASHRAMBHAI NAGJIBHAI CHAUDHARY
DARSHNA BHADRASINH RATHOD
SOSA MAHESHBHAI KHIMABHAI
USHABEN KANTILAL PRAJAPATI
SEJALBEN RATANJEE MAKAVANA
PARKHABHAI LADHABHAI PATEL
VINODRAY VASHARAMBHAI SOLANKI
MAMTA DHIRAJLAL PARMAR
NILESH HARSUKHA PARMAR
PRIYANKABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL
HEENA HARISHBHAI CONTRACTOR
SOLANKI BHUPENDRAKUMAR VASANTLAL
BHAVINIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL
HITESHBHAI GENABHAI GALCHAR
HETALBEN GANGARAM DHARIYAPARMAR
NAYANKUMAR KODARBHAI RATHOD
FORAM MUKESHBHAI SHUKLA

Candidate
Category

SEBC
SC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SEBC
SC
SEBC
SC
EWS

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

16/12/2020 12:26:07

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Total Merit
76.8330
76.6993
75.7889
75.7621
75.4839
75.4354
75.3614
75.2779
75.0647
75.0436
74.7762
74.6497
74.4858
74.3375
74.3003
74.2874
74.1624
74.1561
74.0514



Sr. No.
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAT Subject
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Medium
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Allotted
Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

Application Number

SGV103004260
SGV103003785
SGV103020305
SGV103019910
SGV103030158
SGV103008518
SGV103000998
SGV103019689
SGV103024222
SGV103012900
SGV103035251
SGV103001276
SGV103013229
SGV103016918
SGV103000499
SGV103016006
SGV103010852
SGV103032793
SGV103019717
SGV103000496
SGV103034102

Provisional Merit List-2 2020

Candidate Name
JITENDRAKUMAR CHAMANBHAI RAVAL
BHARATJI GALABJI THAKOR
ANKITA HIMATBHAI AGHARA
MUSTAK JUSAB BHAJIR
DIPIKABAHEN MANILAL GAMIT
SURESHBHAI BHAGAVANBHAI CHAUDHARY
PRAKASHBHAI DEVJIBHAI MAKVANA
KANAIYALAL BABUBHAI ODEDARA
NAYNABA VESUHBHA SARVAIYA
KAJALBEN RASIKBHAI BHINGRADIYA
HARSHABEN HENGABHAI PARGI
JAYSHRIBEN VISHNUBHAI SATHWARA
RENUKABEN BHAVSANGBHAI CHAVDA
MANI PALABHAI GOJIYA
DHEERAJI CHAMANJI ZALERA
DHAVAL KALIDAS PRAJAPATI
MAHENDRAKUMAR LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN
DILIPKUMAR SHANTILAL VALAND
ARVIND VELABHAI DHORIYA
DARSHANABEN LAXMANBHAI NAYEE
HANIFSHA AMIRSHA DIWAN

Candidate
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
General
ST

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

EWS

EWS

ST

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

16/12/2020 12:26:07

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Total Merit
73.9681
73.8683
73.8656
73.7848
73.6872
73.6123
73.6003
73.5543
73.5486
73.5302
73.3988
73.3485
73.3065
73.2915
72.7105
72.5211
72.4736
72.3987
72.3455
72.3212

72.1385



Sr. No.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

TAT Subject
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Medium
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati
Guijarati

Gujarati

Allotted
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Application Number

SGV103008187
SGV103036102
SGV103003842
SGV103019701
SGV103012306
SGV103030183
SGV103024478
SGV103027292
SGV103010890
SGV103024749
SGV103019974
SGV103023047
SGV103019219
SGV103004882
SGV103013147
SGV103005585
SGV103002054
SGV103012234
SGV103021875
SGV103012369
SGV103028103

Provisional Merit List-2 2020

Candidate Name
VIKRAMSING VIJUBHA SOLANKI
VIJAYKUMAR ZETRABHAI PATEL
SEJAL SUHAGKUMAR BAROT
RACHANA HIRABHAI MORAR
JIGNESHABEN GANGARAMBHAI DABHI
DIPABAHEN DILIPBHAI PATEL
PRIYANKABEN GULSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI
MAYURIKUMARI CHANDUBHAI CHAUDHARI
SNEHALKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL
DEVYANIBAHEN CHAMPAKBHAI CHAUDHARI
GAMIT BHAVESHKUMAR BALUBHAI
CHETANKUMAR SURESHBHAI VAHIA
MAHESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI SAVALIYA
MITABEN SHIVAJI PARMAR
TRUPTIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR BHATT
BINABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL
ASHABEN SHANKARBHAI PATEL
VIPULABEN PRABHUBHAI PATEL
URVI YOGESHKUMAR TRAVADI
TARANNUMBANU HAMIDKHAN PATHAN
UTTAMSINH JAYENDRAKUMAR PARMAR

Candidate
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

16/12/2020 12:26:07

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Total Merit
72.1011
72.0874
73.2361
73.1735
73.0288
73.3639
73.1755
73.0177
72.9983
72.8379
72.7889
72.7819
74.0528
73.3192
73.0964
72.4433
72.4320
72.4111
72.3930
72.1483

71.9328



Sr. No.
62
63
64

TAT Subject
Guijarati
Guijarati

Guijarati

Medium
Guijarati
Gujarati

Guijarati

Allotted
Category

PH
PH
PH

Provisional Merit List-2 2020

Application Number Candidate Name
SGV103010997 MAHESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR
SGV103017066 RAXABEN BATUKBHAI MAKAVANA

SGV103036816 SANJAYBHAI KALSINH PATEL

Candidate
Category

SC
SEBC
SEBC

Is
Serviceman

No
No

No

16/12/2020 12:26:07

IS PH Gender Total Merit
Yes Male 71.6322
Yes Female 68.6186
Yes Male 67.9341



